
LAKE PLACID, NEW YORK – ARTIFICIAL TRACK  

Saturday, January 18, 2025; 9:00 am - Noon  FIL Continental Cup Youth A 

  Saturday, February 1, 2025; 9:00 am - Noon  Empire State Games 

  Saturday, March 30, 2025; 9:00 am - Noon  Masters   

PARK CITY, UTAH – ARTIFICIAL TRACK 

  Sunday, November 3, 2024; 12:30 – 5:30 pm Senior Nationals 

  Tuesday, November 5, 2024; 2:30 – 5:30 pm  Senior Nationals 

  Saturday, December 14, 2024; 10:00 am - Noon FIL Continental Cup Youth A 

  Saturday, January 18, 2025; TBD   Ice Engineer’s Open 

  Saturday, February 22, 2025; TBD   Founder’s Cup 

  Friday, March 7, 2025; 9:30 AM – 1:00 pm  Youth Nationals 

  Saturday, March 8, 2025; 9:30 AM – 1:00 pm Youth Nationals 

  Thursday, March 13, 2025; 1:00 – 3:30 pm  Junior Nationals 

  Friday, March 14, 2025; 1:00 – 3:30 pm  Junior Nationals    

UPPER PENINSULA, NEGAUNEE, MICHIGAN – NATURAL TRACK 

Saturday January 25, 2025; 3:30-5 pm  Fruit Cup Club Race  

Saturday February 8, 2025; 3:30-5 pm  Almost Sundae Club Race 

Saturday, February 22, 2025; 3:30-5 pm  Midwest Junior Championship 

Sunday, March 2, 2025; 1 -3:30 pm   North American Championship w/Intl 

Red = tentative as of 10/15/24. Please confirm race dates with USA Luge 


